
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

R N 

403 

419 

401 

408 

410 

423 

406 

427 

409 

407 

422 

428 

404 

417 

432 

424 

416 

418 

425 

405 

420 

415 

414 

435 

434 

433 

411 

413 

436 

429 

437 

412 

Entrant 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

POLLASTRI MARCO 

CASATI SIMONE 

PIRATONI CARLO 

GASPARI MARCO 

CASTELLANI TOMMASO 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

VECCHIATINI MARCO 

CASOLI PAOLO 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

GIROTTI PIETRO 

IACUZZO PAOLA 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

ROCCHI CLAUDIO 

PALA MATTEO ALFREDO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

LANCI PIERANGELO 

SERTORE MARCO 

TMK ASD 

MINIATI ILARIA 

RAVAGLIA ANDREA 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

RIVA LUCA 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

SABATINI STEFANO 

PREMI ALESSANDRO 

TORTA LORENZO 

MARRA STEFANO 

FAUSTINI PIERANGELO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

CASATI SIMONE 

PIRATONI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN 

GASPARI MARCO 

CASTELLANI TOMMASO 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 

CASOLI FEDERICO (GAS) 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

GIROTTI ALESSANDRO 

ZANINI FRANCESCO 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

ROCCHI DUNIA 

PALA MATTEO ALFREDO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

LANCI PIERANGELO 

SERTORE MARCO 

SMELOV EVGENY 

ORSINI PATRIZIO 

RAVAGLIA ANDREA 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

RIVA LUCA 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

SABATINI STEFANO 

PREMI ALESSANDRO 

TORTA LORENZO 

MARRA STEFANO 

FAUSTINI DAVIDE 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

SING WOLF RACING 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

EMILIA KART SRL 

FUMA RACING 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

M2 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

SKM RACING TEAM 

EMILIA KART SRL 

EMILIA KART SRL 

SKM RACING TEAM 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

NEED FOR KART 

SING WOLF RACING 

FUMA RACING 

TEN JOB 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

TMK 

NEED FOR KART 

KCA MELANDRI - IMOLA MOTORSPORT 

PAK RACING 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

EMILIA KART SRL 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

IMOLA MOTOR SPORT 

TEAM DE BARDI 

Time 

10:14.633 

10:15.084 

10:16.097 

10:16.953 

10:17.212 

10:17.505 

10:17.776 

10:20.932 

10:21.620 

10:21.931 

10:23.195 

10:24.045 

10:25.053 

10:26.596 

10:26.847 

10:29.519 

10:30.141 

10:30.922 

10:32.963 

10:33.532 

10:35.008 

10:35.146 

10:35.665 

10:36.605 

10:37.026 

10:37.282 

10:42.487 

10:44.718 

10:46.589 

10:48.699 

5:36.271 

3:38.440 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

4 

Diff 

0.451 

1.464 

2.320 

2.579 

2.872 

3.143 

6.299 

6.987 

7.298 

8.562 

9.412 

10.420 

11.963 

12.214 

14.886 

15.508 

16.289 

18.330 

18.899 

20.375 

20.513 

21.032 

21.972 

22.393 

22.649 

27.854 

30.085 

31.956 

34.066 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best T. 

50.716 

50.873 

50.905 

50.912 

50.816 

50.846 

50.846 

51.032 

50.989 

51.069 

51.159 

51.028 

51.210 

51.295 

51.445 

50.953 

51.529 

51.297 

51.447 

51.685 

51.556 

51.413 

51.740 

51.614 

51.608 

51.836 

51.590 

51.794 

52.419 

52.309 

53.498 

52.356 

In 

6 

9 

5 

3 

9 

4 

3 

7 

5 

3 

8 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

7 

11 

10 

3 

8 

4 

12 

6 

5 

6 

4 

7 

7 

11 

3 

4 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.451 

Avg. Speed 

84,343 

Best Lap Tm 

50.716 

Best Spd 

85,180 

Best Lap by 

403 - BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

Printed: 18/06/2016 13:18:25 

Timekeeping Chief - Paolo Mantovani  

Race Director - Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at  ___________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 4 Lonato 

125 MASTER 

Qualifying Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:23:27 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,200 km 

18/06/2016 12:03 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


